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Athens Division

Obnoxious Men
Cincinnati Harambes
The Flying Poulakis
Skatanthropi
Midgetmen

Sparta Division

Hoosier Daddy
Irish Curse

Planet of the Apes
El caballote negro
P-Shish

Total Points

Obnoxious Men
Hoosier Daddy
Cincinnati Harambes
The Flying Poulakis
Irish Curse
Skatanthropi

Planet of the Apes
Midgetmen

El caballote negro
P-Shish
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274
268
259
258
243
211
207
198
165
158
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PCT
0.688
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.375

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.438
0.250
0.125

DIV
2-1
4-2
1-2
3-3
1-3

DIV
5-0
2-1
2-3
1-2
1-5

PF
264
259
258
211
198

PF
262
243
204
165
149
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PA
215
231
189
199
248

PA
205
239
226
248
213

PTS
274
259
258
211
198

PTS
268
243
207
165
158
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